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"Social Transformation Through Dynamic Education”

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the under
graduate, post graduate and diploma courses under the Faculty of Arts, Social
Science and Commerce and Faculty of Science for the academic year 2022-2023.

Annual Fee
Sr. Name of the General Institutional | . .
No college / Name of the Course Category Category oreign/
¥ Institute Stadent Fee | Student Fee|  SRVFIO
in Rs. in Rs. Student Fee
Grant-in-aid Programmes
BA 1,760/- - US$400
B.Com. 1,760/- - US$400
B.Sc. 2,135/- - US$400
‘ e Non Grant-in-aid Programmes
B.Sc. (Computer Sci.) 35,000/ - - US$2486
M.A. (English) 11,000/- - US$927
Yashwantrao M.Com. 11,000/~ - US$927
Mohite .College of ['M.Sc. (Chemistry) 35,000/- - US$3222
gz‘;:i?:;“ & [ MSc. (Microbiology) 35,000/- -] Us$3222
M.Sc.(Computer Sci.) 42,000/- - US$3222
B.A. (Music / Dance) 25,000/- - US$900
1 M.A. (Music / Dance) 30,000/- - US$1100
Diploma in Kirtan 16,000/~
B.Lib. & [.Sc. 10,000/- INR 25,000/ -
M.Lib. & I.Sc. 14, 000/- INR 35,000/-
 Admission fee of Rs. 500/-
Department of
Visl:xal Aits BVA (AA) 1,220,000/ UsS$2600
. B.A.(Commercial
i t(ography) * 3,50,000/ - US$6410
A. (Photography %
gﬁgf;ﬁ:’;fyof ;&’A im((gg zfrc;lgerri?:ly) 4,00,000/ UsS$7700
. Phatagaphy) * 3,50,000/- US$6600
* + Deposit - Rs. 50,000/~ (Refundable)
* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year. 5’ e
Ref.No. BVDU/2022-23/ 2.9 S 7 trar ~
Date : 18/11/2022
To,
1. The Principals and Directors of all the concerned constituent units.
2. Deans of all the concerned Faculties.
3. The CET Section / Accounts Section / Eligibility Section of BVDU, Pune
4. The Director, International Students’ Cell, BVDU, Pune.
5. The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.
6. IT Cell for uploading in the website.
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